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I certify that on this 1st day of October, 2015, a true and correct copy of the 
Standing Rock Sioux Tribe, Bold Nebraska and the Indigenous Environmental Network’s 
Post Hearing Brief was electronically filed on the Public Utilities Commission of the 
State of South Dakota e-filing website. And also on this day, a true and accurate copy 
was sent via email to the following (or US Mail first-class postage prepaid where no 
email is given): 
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      Fax: 720.328.9411  
      Email:  kimecraven@gmail.com  
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(605) 773-3201 - voice 

Mr. Brian Rounds 
Staff Analyst 
South Dakota Public Utilities Commission 
500 E. Capitol Ave. 
Pierre, SD  57501 
brian.rounds@state.sd.us 
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PO Box 5027  
Sioux Falls, SD 57117 
james.moore@woodsfuller.com 
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Mr. Paul F. Seamans 
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(605) 842-0934 - voice  
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Serve both by email and regular mail  
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(605) 856-2727 - voice  

Ms. Viola Waln  
PO Box 937 
Rosebud, SD 57570 
walnranch@goldenwest.net 
(605) 747-2440 - voice 

Ms. Jane Kleeb 
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jane@boldnebraska.org 
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Mr. Gary F. Dorr 
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gfdorr@gmail.com  
(605) 828-8391 - voice  
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Ms. Wrexie Lainson Bardaglio 
9748 Arden Rd. 
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wrexie.bardaglio@gmail.com 
(607) 229-8819 - voice  

Mr. William Kindle 
President 
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PO Box 430 
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William.Kindle@rst-nsn.gov 
ejantoine@hotmail.com 
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Attorney  
Rosebud Sioux Tribe 
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ejantoine@hotmail.com 
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Ms. Paula Antoine 
Sicangu Oyate Land Office Coordinator  
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PO Box 658 
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wopila@gwtc.net 
paula.antoine@rosebudsiouxtribe-nsn.gov 
(605) 747-4225 - voice  

Mr. Harold C. Frazier 
Chairman 
Cheyenne River Sioux Tribe 
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Mr. Jerry Jones 
22584 US HWY 14 
Midland SD 57552 
(605) 843-2264 
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gmp66@hotmail.com 
(605) 716-5147 - voice 
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Chairman 
Yankton Sioux Tribe 
PO Box 1153 
Wagner, SD 57380 
Robertflyinghawk@gmail.com 
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(218) 760-0442 - voice 

Mr. Dallas Goldtooth 
38371 Res. HWY 1 
Morton, MN 56270 
goldtoothdallas@gmail.com  
(507) 412-7609  

Mr. Ronald Fees 
17401 Fox Ridge Rd. 
Opal, SD 57758 
(605) 748-2422 - voice 

Ms. Bonny Kilmurry 
47798 888 Rd. 
Atkinson, NE 68713  
bjkilmurry@gmail.com 
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